
813.
80.8

363.
22.9

DETSEGGUS
GNINEPO LENAP

EZIS LAUTCA
HTGNEL ERIW GNIDULCXE

1 3
4

8
11 21

01

7 340.
01.1

)PYT( 

050.
72.1

)PYT( 

520.
46.0

)PYT( 

875.
86.41

013.
78.7

A-A NOITCES
TUN SSEL

GNIR-O

)43-7( GWA 62
DEDOC ROLOC ,EFTP

G2-EMCA-52-61/7
DAERHT TRATS ELPIRT

470.
88.1

00.81 +
-

83.
00.

2.754 +
 

7.9
0

521.
81.3

033.
83.8

672.
10.7

AA

57. X 9M

TUN

ELGNA DRIHT

GNIDAOL GFM ESU
P21-CM ERUDECORP

YLNO ESU LANRETNI

  86PI  
:SETON

 NI ERA ] [ NI SNOISNEMID
 SSELNU SRETEMILLIM

 ERA DNA DETON ESIWREHTO
YLNO ECNEREFER ROF

NIP ROLOC
1 KCALB
2 NWORB
3 DER
4 EGNARO
5 WOLLEY
6 NEERG
7 EULB
8 TELOIV
9 YARG
01 ETIHW
11 KCALB/THW
21 NWORB/THW

A

ORCIM ELAM NIP )21(

ROTCENNOC RALUCRIC DELAES
DEYEK ,DAERHT ELPIRT

P
C

M
R

W
DL

S 100-10522A

37816

CED LP 2
CED LP 3
CED LP 4

 SELGNA

10.
500.

5000.
1

DETON ESIWREHTO SSELNU ETAD

ETAD

ETAD

SEHCNI NI SNOISNEMID

 FO YTREPORP EHT SI HCIHW NOITAMROFNI YRATEIRPORP DNA LAITNEDIFNOC SNIATNOC GNIWARD SIHT
 RO ,DETACILPUD EB ,TRAP NI RO ELOHW NI ,TON YAM TNEMUCOD SIHT .PROC ROTCENNOC SCITENMO

.PROC ROTCENNOC SCITENMO MORF NOISSIMREP NETTIRW TUOHTIW ,ESOPRUP YNA ROF DESOLCSID

.ON TRAP VER OCE ETAD PPA

VER

:ELTIT
-SECNARELOT-

1:2 :ELACS
2 FO 1 TEEHS

.ON GWD
ELW .MTFD

  .D'KHC

  .D'PPA
 

51-10-90

 

EDOC EGAC

A 971301 MLT71-81-10

TSAE ELCRIC ECREMMOC 0627
23455 NM ,SILOPAENNIM

MOC.SCITENMO.WWW

100-10522A


